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Harloe Marcus, capt. steam-tug Merrimac, dwl 530
Bryant

Harloe William, mariner, dwl 530 Bryant
HARLOW F. S. & BROTHER (Josiah C. Har-

low) publishers and proprietors California Po-
lice Gazette, office ki\ Battery, dwl SW cor

Mason and O' Fan-ell
Harlow James, carpenter dwl 963 Howard
Harlow Josiah C. (F. S. Harlow Sf Bro.J dwl SW

cor Mason and O'Farrell
Harlow Walter, laborer, S. F. & S. J. R. R. Co.

dwl Crawley House
Harlow William S. editor Police Gazette, ofSce 424

Battery, dwl Tebania nr Fifth

Harman James, boiler-maker, Union Iron Works,
dwl lOi; First

Harman Michael, clerk, 5 Washington Market, dwl
N 6 Green nr Taylor

Hannon C. machinist, Vulcan Iron Works
Harmon Elizabeth G. Miss, dwl 53 Clementina
Harmon G. & S. M. Co. office 410 Montgomery
Harmon Henry, salesman with E. C. Dake, dwl 711

Howard
Hannon James, accountant, 719 Battery
Harmon James A. driver with William Horr
Harmon John B . attorney at law, dwl Sophie Ter-

race
Harmon Leonard S. carpenter, dwl 68 King
Harmon Samuel H. (Heywood Sf H.J dwl 331 Sec-

ond
Harmon William, teamster with Reynolds & Rankin
Harmon , carpenter, dwl 443 Bush
Harmony Copper M. Co. office 338 Bush
Harms (CharlesJ & Joost (Hermann) butter,

cheese, eggs, and produce, 410 Clay
Harms H. groceries, KW cor Folsom and Twenty-

Fifth
Harms Herman (Grosbauer Sj- H.) SE cor Broad-

way and Front
Harms (Jacob) &, Co. (C. White) groceries and

liquors, Shasta, Potrero
Harms John, butcher, Empire Restaurant
Harms John, cook, dwl 1019 Kearny
Harms John, groceries and liquors, SE cor Kearny

and Union
Harmstad J. B. machinist, U. S. B. Mint; dwl 5

Howard Court
Hamden Frederic A. assay and coinage clerk, bank

W^ells, Fargo & Co. res Alameda
Hamden William H. teller with Sather & Co. res

Alameda
Harnett Edward, lithographic printer with Charles

C. Kuchel, dwl Ohio nr Broadway
Harnett Lee, Scientific Press Office, dwl 1018 Powell
Harney Daniel, laborer, Fort Point
Harney James, bottle-dealer, dwl SW cor Guerrero

and Twentieth
Harney Joseph, sash and door-maker, dwl 408 Pac
Harney Patrick, clerk, dwl 78 Natoma
Harney Patrick, tailor with B. Curran, 214 Mont
Harney William, deputy clerk County Court, City

Hall, dwl 212 Bush
Haro Y. Hijar, physician, office and dwl 818 Pacific

Harpending Benjamin, dwl 117 Second
Harper Edward, stone-mason, dwl 1 Union Alley
Harper John, drayman, cor Davis and Vallejo, dwl

Milton Place
Harper P. W. dwl Oriental Hotel
Harper William, compositor. Morning Call, dwl S 8

Sacramento bet Leavenworth and Hyde
Harper William (colored] barber with John Collins,

152 First

Harraher Patrick, laborer, dwl cor Tvler and Leav
Han-igan Andrew, laborer, dwl 1507 Powell
Harrigan Daniel, laborer, dwl S 8 Post bet Polk and

Van Ness Avenue
Harrigan Dennis, hostler, 1016 Stockton
Harrigan John, dwl 6 Sonoma Place
Harrigan Mary Miss, dwl 265 Stevenson

Harrigan Michael, milkman with John Warburton
Harrigan Patrick, plasterer, dwl 127 St. Mark Place
Harriman George C. secretary, Post-Office, dwl 924

Pine
Harrington Alameda, dwl 429 Bryant
Harrington Alice Miss, proprietress Winthrop House,

524 Mission sor Ecker
Hairiugton Bridget, domestic with Thomas Cazneau
Harrington Catharine (widow) dwl 677 Mission, rear
Harrington Cornelius, stevedore and rigger, dwl S 8

Union nr Battery
Harrington Cornelius, workman S. F. & P. Sugar

Co. dwl cor Boyd and Chesley
Harrington Daniel, dwl N s Seventeenth nr Guer-

rero
Harrington Daniel, machinist, Miners' Foundry
Harrington David, laborer with W. O. Bowman
Harrington Elizabeth W. Miss, milliner, 604 Mission
Harrington Frank, jeweler, dwl 34 St. Mark Place
Harrington Fred. li. jeweler with Pohlmann&Bel-

lemere, dwl 34 St. Mark Place
Harrington George, deck-hand, dwl 26 Jessie
Harrington Henry, with John Agnew,26 Kearny
Harrintfton Isaac, laborer, dwl E a Moss bet How-

ard and Folsom
Harrington Isaac, teamster, dwl Post Street House
Harrington J. A. with J. W. Brittan & Co. dwl cor

Pine and Sansom
Harrington James, hackman. Plaza, dwl 1016 Stock-

ton
Harrington Jeremiah, stonecutter, dwl S s Tyler

bet Leavenworth and Jones
Harrington Joanna T. Miss, cap-maker, dwl 677

Mission, rear
Harrington John, laborer, dwl N s Post bet Laguna

and Buchanan
Harrington John, liquors, 412 Pacific

Harrington John, machinist, dwl 304 Pine
Harrington John, miner (Boise River) dwl 257 Ste-

venson
Harrington John C. machinist, Pacific Iron Works,

dwl 617 Market
Harrington John F. Rev. ass't pastor St. Mary's Ca-

thedral, cor Cal and Dupont, dwl 602 Dupont
Harrington John J. clerk, Morning Call
Harrington John W. capt. bark Fremont, dwl 38

Tehama
Harrington Julia Miss, domestic, 1015 Jackson
Harrington Margaret (widow) with J. Peirce,« dwl

687 Market
Harrington Mary Miss, domestic, 524 Missioa
Harrington Mary, domestic, 911 Sutter
Harrington Owen, workman S. F. & P. Sugar Co.

dwl E s Eighth bet Bryant and Brannan
Harrhigton P. dwl 429 Bryant
Harrington Patrick, helper, Fulton Foundry, dwl

Clinton Hotel
Harrington Patrick, laborer, dwl 24 Sansom
Harrington Patrick, trunk-maker with Steele & Co.

dwl Tyler bet Leavenworth and Hyde
Harrington Timothy, butcher, dwl W s Gilbert nr

Brannan
Harrnigton Timothy, laborer, dwl 15 Sherwood PI
Harrington Timothy, tailor, dwl 81 Jessie
Harrington William, laborer NW cor Folsom and

Stewart
Harris Aaron, tinsmith, 112 Fourth, dwl NW cor

First and Mission
Harris Abraham, tailor, 504 Mission
Harris Abram (colored) wllitewasher, 539 Clay, dwl

209 Prospect Place
Harris Albert II. (Morison, H. ^ Co.) dwl S 8 Gay

Place near First

Harris Amelia Mrs. fancy goods, 265 Third
Harris Ann Rebecca Miss, domestic, 618 California

Harris Avery T. Deputy City and County Treasurer,
City Hall, dwl 14 Stanly Place

Harris Benjamin E. speculator, dwl 236 First

Harris Bernard, furniture, crockery, etc. 253 Third

A. BOMAN & CO., 417 and 419 Montgomery Street, Theological and Scientific Socks.


